ﬁEZ The Canadian Champion, Wed., July 20, 1983

THE CENTURY 21 ©® SYSTEM SELLS MORE
HOMES IN NORTH AMERICA THAN ANY OTHER

REAL ESTATE SALES ORGANIZATION.

COUNTRY LIVING-

NOW'S THE TIME TO MOVE BE TI-IE NEWEST MEMBER
into this 4 bdrm. home, backs onto parkland,
2 baths, den, rec. room with fireplace, close
to schools and shopping. Listed at $85 500.

Call Joan for viewing. 293/2

of this lovely & convenient neighbourhood.
This 3 bdrm. home with ensuite off master
bedroom is waiting for you. The fridge &
stove are yours too. Asking only $702,500.
360/2

COUNTRY DAYS
Are happy days. You'll forget the heat of
summer with the 23 x 47 inground pool. The
brick bungalow is situated on a % acre lot in
picturesque Campbellville. Asking $89,900.
Call Scott for inspection. 341/4

CHARMING COUNTRY

3.48 acres of beautiful land with a three-bed-
room bungalow, fireplace, double car garage
make this a good buy. Asking $134,900. Call
Scott. 342/2

Call Richard.

FINALI.YI AFFORDABI
This beautiful 3 bedroom home is located in a
good neighbourhood. Financing is good. So

don’t wait. Call Scott.
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0 see this large custom built bungalow with
cathedral ceilings and walk-outs on &ll sides.
situated on approx. 30 acres, this horne must
be seen. Call shelly for a viewing. - 257/4

in this country home, 2 haths large master,
den, sewing room, rec. room with bar and
fireplace, inground pool and all for $109,900C.
Call Joan for more details. 343/4

LEAVE TOWN
for this pleasant & quiet 10 acre lot upon
which sits a large brick bungalow with 4 br. &
full basement. Well built 6 stall barn & shed.

Ail for $174,900. Call Richard. 340/1
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PUT YOUR HANDS INTO

R approximately 65 acres of very productive
| sandy loam soil, trout stream, new 60’ x 70’
barn, greenhouse, large 2 storey brick home.
351/4

SUPER HOME LOCATION
4 bedroom sidesplit waiting for its new owner
to enjoy its inground pool- beautiful deck,

YH BOY! THE PRICE IS RIGHT

Maintenance free bungalow on 60 x 132’ lot
in mature area of town. New windows, cen-

main floor family room, tastefully decorated.
Please call Freda Lawrence. 363/2

LOOK NO MORE

Almost new and waiting for you. 3 bed-
rooms, main level family room, firepiace, in-
side entrance to garage, eat-in kitchen, 4 pc.
& 2 pc., nice area. $85,900. Call June. 344/2

tral air. Asking only $65,900. To vievs please
- 355/2

call Freda Lawrence.

EXCEPTIONAL

A beautiful Scandinavian kitchen, ground
floor family room, with fireplace and walkout,
the many added amenities make this a most
desirable home. Asking $104,900. Call June.
339/2

1 Call Shelly Smirie for details.

2 BEDROOM APARTMENTS

These 1,200 sq. ft. apartments won't last
long. Each apartment has a new fridge and
stove with broadloom throughout. Asking
$525.00. Call Scott. 250/2C

WHY PAY RENT?
Whether you rent or whether you pay for the
home you occupy! There are many advan-

tages in owning and it often costs less in the
long run! Come in and I'll teli you why. Ask
for Gabriele Bobrovsky.

STOP DREAMING

Now is the time to build that dream home on this 135 x 182 ft. lot. Close to main road. Ask-
ing $44,500. Call Freda Lawrerice. 347/4
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